October Calendar - EU Holidays
This holiday Calendar template is blank, printable, and editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com


	◄ September
	October  2024
	November ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	1 Cyprus: Indep. Day

	2 

	3 Germany: German Unity Day (Tag der Deutschen Einheit)

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 Day Against the Death Penalty

	11 

	12 Spain: Spain's Nat'l. Day (Día de la Hispanidad)

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 World Food Day

	17 Overcome Extreme Poverty

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 Hungary: Republic Day (Nemzeti ünnep)

	24 

	25 European Day of Justice

	26 Austria: Austrian Nat'l. Day (Nat'l.feiertag)

	27 Summer Time Ends


	28 Czech Rep: Independent Czechoslovak State Day (Vzniku samostatného československého státu)

	29 

	30 

	31 Germany: Reformation Day (Reformationstag)

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: November, December, January
